71
2

13
4

40
24
6

37
30
41
11

e,

YemnioHaT U-19

2022/23 21-i Typ, MaTy Nel63

M aTHnug, 14.04.2023, 12:00, HTB "KoH4a-3acna", Kuis. 15°C.

«30pA» JIyraHCbK

Cypkic Bayecnas
PyneHko €rop
KopoboB Makcum
3axapyeHko Bnagucnas
MapuHOBCbKMI ApTeM
IweHko OaHuno (K)
HonbHes ApTem
LLleB4yeHko OnekcaHap
Binnn Dasupg

banpyk Hazsap
lNMoHoMapeHKo MaTBil

3anacHi

12
28
34
27
15
25
23
35

Kibnnubkun Ceprin
Tokap borgnaH
Ckoyensc OMuTpiin
Ky3bmeHko Apocnas
Ounkun OeHnc
3apopoxxHuin depip
YyboB PeHaT

Nobko BiTanin

TpeHep
IpoueHko Onekcin

ApbiTp:
OpeHpoyka Braguncnas
AcucteHT 1:

MoLuKOBCbKMIM Bnapucnas

ACUCTEHT 2:

BpukyH OnekcaHap

4-v apbiTp:

bopogaBka Onekcin
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
KpaH OnekcaHap

2:1

«[Hinpo-1» OHinpo

12 KpanusLos Brnagncnas

7 CeucTyH KpicTiaH (K)

5 TepeLleHko Makcum

3 Mapaxa LdaHunno

15  Bapxay Coysa [a Jlyx lNnbepme

16 €pwos lnns

19 MenbHM4YeHKO Makcum

8 XaH JaHwuno

14 Fapxmnes PaMmik

22 XKpaHoB [leHuc

9 Wonyneub Makcum

3anacHi

1 MakapeHKko Ha3ap

26 I>kacim 3igaH-Tumodin

4 ABpameHKo Onekcin

24 Ounkunn Makcum

6 Packo Muxaino

21 Fomec [e Coy3a Jlima Anmeina
JleoHappo

18  fAHko MaTsin

17  MapuyeHko EBreHin

20 KigiHoa OaHiens

TpeHep

Awyp Imag

1/2



M aTHULS

YemnioHaT U-19, 2022/23, 21-n Typ, MaTy Ne163
, 14.04.2023, 12:00, HTB "KoH4a-3acna", Kuis. 15°C.

«30pa» JlyraHCbK

11 MoHomapeHKo MaTBin

30 binvn Oasug

2 PyneHko €rop
27 Ky3bMeHKO Apocnas

13 Kopobos Makcum

41 banpyk Hazap
25 3apopoxHuin degip

30 binvn Oasup
35 Jlobko BiTanin

35 Jlobko BiTanin

6 LonbHeB ApTem
23 YyboB PeHaT

25 3apopoxHuin degip

YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
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N

N

N
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90+5'

90+5'
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«[Hinpo-1» [Hinpo

16 €pwos Inng

21 lomec fe Coy3a Jlima Anmeida
JleoHappo

9 Wonyneub Makcum

20 KiBiHga [aHienb

20 KiBiHaa [aHienb

17 Map4eHKo EBreHin

22 XKpaHoB [eHunc

8 XaH OaHwnno

6 Packo Muxanno
14 Tap)xues Pamik
18 AdHKo MaTBin

22 XKpaHoB JeHunc

5 TepeweHko Makcum

5 TepeweHko Makcum

& ron

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

XKoBTa KapTKa

B Lpyra xosTa kapTka

(R AsToron

. YepBoHa KapTKa

&) MerHanbTi
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